The 36th ITO EN Oi Ocha Shinhaiku Contest

ADDRESS FOR APPLICATION

https://itoen-shinhaiku.jp/en/ URL:

Postcard: ITO EN Oi Ocha Shinhaiku Contest 3-23 Kioicho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 102-8553 Japan

Name※	(First name)	(Last name)	
Age※			
Address※ City/State/Country Postal Code			
Phone %		E-mail %	@
Organization			
Your original haiku 1		 Your original haiku 2	
Your original haiku 3		 Your original haiku 4	
Your original haiku 5		 Your original haiku 6	

Please take care when filling out the form as missing information may result in disqualification.

[Regarding the handling of personal information]

The agreement of guardians is required for applications by minors. Application will be taken to indicate agreement by the guardians.

ITO EN Ltd. will use the personal information of applicants for the ITO EN Oi Ocha Shinhaiku Contest, and will not use it for any other purpose without prior permission. Application will be taken to indicate the applicant' s agreement to the handling of personal information by ITO EN Ltd.

<Points to note>

•ITO EN Ltd. will use the personal information of applicants for the ITO EN Oi Ocha Shinhaiku Contest, and will not use it for any other purpose without prior permission. •The agreement of guardians is required for applications by minors.

Please read the points to note to the left, and place a check mark in the appropriate box below.

] I agree to ITO EN Ltd' s handling of my personal information.

(Only for applications by minors) I wish to apply for the The 35th ITO EN Oi Ocha Shinhaiku Contest with the agreement of my guardian.

<Enquiries regarding personal information>

Personal Information Officer, Legal & Intellectual Property Department, ITO EN Ltd. 3-47-10 Honmachi, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 151-8550 email : kojinjyouhou@itoen.co.jp

<Enquiries regarding application procedures etc. (and other enquiries)> 3-23 Kioicho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 102-8553 Telephone : 03-3264-4050 Fax : 03-3263-5668